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Carl Kling
carl.kling@dcr.virginia.gov
276-676-5418

Buchanan

Scarlett Reel
scarlett.reel@dcr.virginia.gov
540-280-1156

Caroline Schrider
caroline.schrider@dcr.virginia.gov
540-391-2102
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alec.lipscomb@dcr.virginia.gov
540-490-2621
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Jay Marshall

540-351-1501

jay.marshall@dcr.virginia.gov
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Robert Shoemaker
robert.shoemaker@dcr.virginia.gov
540-351-1570
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Abby Pierson Vacant Rachel McAden Marie Schirmacher

abigail.pierson@dcr.virginia.gov
434-960-8092

rachel.mcaden@dcr.virginia.gov
804-381-9319

marie.schirmacher@dcr.virginia.gov
757-434-9717




